After-tax profit 916,938. -62,850.

97.73. 16.45. 16.83. Current assets
– current
liabilities 938,244. -382,180.

Duna House Holding Nyrt.

  Business year:   2016

   Trends in overdue receivables

   Overdue receivables Amount (in HUF
thousand)

Distribution (%)

within 30 days 0. 0.00.

between 31 and 90 days 11 68.75

between 91 and 180 days 0. 0.00.

between 181 and 360 days 0. 0.00.

over 360 days 5. 31.25.

Total receivables 16. 100.00.

Duna House Holding Nyrt.

   Business year:   2016

   Share of profit/loss

Item

Previous year Reporting year

HUF th
Operating

profit (loss)
in %

HUF th
Operating

profit (loss)
in %

Operating profit (loss) 1,577. 100.00. -50,502. 100.00.

Profit on financial transactions 915,957. 58082.24. -11,728. 23.22.

Profit or loss before tax 917,534. 58182.24. -62,230. 123.22.
Tax liabilities 596. 37.79. 620. -1.23.

After-tax profit 916,938. 58144.45. -62,850. 124.45.

Duna House Holding Nyrt.

   Business year:   2016

   Changes in financial investments

data in HUF thousands

Designation Opening balance
Increas

e  Decrease Closing

Long-term participations in affiliated undertakings 639,954. 995,463.   1,635,417.
Long-term loans to affiliated companies   0.
Significant long-term participating interest 0. 1,000.   1,000.
Long-term loans to companies in which a significant
participation is held   0.
Other long-term participations   0.
Long-term loans to undertakings otherwise related   0.
Other long-term loans   0.
Long-term debt securities   0.

Historical cost 639954. 996463. 0. 1,636,417.
Long-term participations in affiliated undertakings   0.
Long-term loans to affiliated companies   0.
Significant long-term participating interests   0
Long-term loans to companies in which a significant
participation is held   0.
Other long-term participations   0.
Long-term loans to undertakings otherwise related   0.
Other long-term loans   0.
Long-term debt securities   0.

Impairment loss % 0. 0. 0. 0.

Balance sheet value 639954. 996463. 0. 1,636,417.

   Change in securities

Designation Opening balance
Increas

e  Decrease Closing

Participating interests in affiliated companies   0.
Significant participating interest   0.
Other participating interests   0.
Own shares and own partnership shares   0.
Debt securities held for trading   0.

Historical cost 0. 0. 0. 0.
Participating interests in affiliated companies   0.
Significant participating interest   0.
Other participating interests   0.
Own shares and own partnership shares   0.
Debt securities held for trading   0.